2017 Triangle Sprint

Overall Men

Harris County Park|Southwestern Wake County (Raleigh)| NC 7/15/2017 07:30AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place Bib City/State Rank runl Rank T1 Rank  Bike Rank T2 Rank Run2 PENALTY  Time 1)10)
1 17 JAMES DUFF 41  CARRBORO NC 1 00:10:21 2 00:01:02 1 00:43:32 20 00:00:46 5 00:20:20 01:16:00
2 281 DANIEL KARST 29  MORRISVILLE NC 8 00:11:51 32 00:01:39 2 00:44:07 35 00:00:55 2 00:19:34 01:18:04
3 9 CAMERON COOK 24  RALEIGH NC 4 00:11:02 5 00:01:14 3 00:45:38 8 00:00:40 4 00:19:53 01:18:26
4 343 BRADY THOMAS 28  VIRGINIA BEACH VA 3 00:10:59 3 00:01:05 4 00:46:09 3 00:00:36 14 00:22:00 01:20:46
5 7 ERIC REID 45  CHAPEL HILL NC 6 00:11:41 24 00:01:32 5 00:46:20 23 00:00:47 7 00:20:43 01:21:02
6 4 KERRY MARTIN 26 CARY NC 11 00:12:01 6 00:01:16 17 00:48:52 11 00:00:42 6 00:20:36 01:23:25
7 15 DREW BRASHEAR 44  CHARLOTTE NC 15 00:12:18 7 00:01:17 11 00:47:59 2 00:00:36 16 00:22:04 01:24:13
8 155 JONATHAN SMYRE 49  WAKE FOREST NC 5 00:11:30 9 00:01:19 6 00:47:15 42 00:00:57 23 00:23:16 01:24:16
9 102  ART MILLER 49  WHISPERING PINES NC 14 00:12:08 18 00:01:27 13 00:48:37 41 00:00:57 13 00:21:58 01:25:06
10 289 KEITH WEITZ 49  DURHAM NC 24 00:13:05 15 00:01:25 10 00:47:51 15 00:00:45 22 00:23:11 01:26:16
11 197 COLE ANDREW 30 COLUMBIA SC 26 00:13:21 10 00:01:20 19 00:49:46 40 00:00:57 12 00:21:48 01:27:10
12 252 KENNETH HARTTGEN 41  ZUERICH XX 35 00:13:45 19 00:01:30 12 00:48:32 22 00:00:47 25 00:23:22 01:27:55
13 216 MIKE KENADY 43 RALEIGH NC 19 00:12:33 57 00:01:51 8 00:47:23 84 00:01:15 59 00:25:50 01:28:51
14 191 DYLLON GUNSOLUS 20 KENOSHA WI 60 00:14:53 46 00:01:45 29 00:51:08 29 00:00:51 9 00:20:51 01:29:26
15 1 KIT PHILLIPS 41  APEXNC 29 00:13:29 26 00:01:33 28 00:51:06 37 00:00:56 18 00:22:25 01:29:27
16 221 MICHAEL SWIGON 36 CARYNC 2 00:10:46 21 00:01:30 39 00:52:08 19 00:00:46 34 00:24:29 01:29:38
17 245 KYLE ATWELL 33  FAYETTEVILLE NC 108 00:16:30 22 00:01:31 23 00:50:14 10 00:00:41 8 00:20:50 01:29:44
18 214 BRIAN TUCKER 47  CARY NC 32 00:13:41 146 00:03:02 16 00:48:50 66 00:01:09 26 00:23:23 01:30:03
19 217 BRIAN TERWILLIGER 44  FUQUAY VARINA NC 10 00:12:00 132 00:02:44 24 00:50:41 112 00:01:28 24 00:23:18 01:30:09
20 81 KELLY ALFORD 30 DURHAM NC 27 00:13:23 23 00:01:32 25 00:50:46 43 00:00:57 30 00:23:41 01:30:18
21 154 PATRICK MCGAHAN 53 CHAPEL HILL NC 28 00:13:23 30 00:01:38 50 00:53:01 54 00:01:03 10 00:21:22 01:30:25

22 182 RUSS FLORACK 53  DURHAM NC 71 00:15:24 13 00:01:24 31 00:51:16 63 00:01:06 11 00:21:38 01:30:47
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CHRIS ZIMMERMAN
BRUCE O'CONNELL
JOSHUA NIZEN

MARK MIKOLAJEWSKI
KEN MYERS

KEITH SHACKLEFORD
LUKE BASLER
CONNER BRANNAN
BILL HOWLAND
DREW HEBERER
SOREN WINDRAM
CHRISTOPHER GRANGER
DAVID GREENAWALD
KEVIN EARLEY
STUART HARRISON
CHRIS NOVAKOSKI
SKY MILCH

JACOB NAUMANN
KYLE KORNBAU

JOHN DEKKER

JIM BAILEY

ALEX HILL

DON KRANBUEHL
KEVIN CONCANNON
CHRISTOPHER ALMEN-S
MICHAEL SULLIVAN
ZACK WARD

KEVIN MORRISON

63

41

44

28

55

15

54

51

47

32

25

57

33

47

60

29

45

45

36

42

23

41

53

48

27

44

54

28

62

42

29

RALEIGH NC
CARY NC
RALEIGH NC
DURHAM NC
APEX NC

APEX IL

APEX NC
RALEIGH NC
WAKE FOREST NC
FORT BRAGG NC
BOONE NC
GREENSBORO NC
RALEIGH NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
BAHAMA NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
RALEIGH NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
FRANKLIN VA
NEW YORK NY
HAVELOCK NC
HOLLY SPRINGS NC
CARY NC

APEX NC

FT. BRAGG NC
RALEIGH NC
DURHAM NC
RALEIGH NC
SPRING LAKE NC
RALEIGH NC

APEX NC

187
106
170
55
196
39
199
162
186
74
42
94
143
73
128
134
49
81
119
137
92
118
120
172
158
48
163
41
195
122
151

00:20:49
00:16:27
00:19:21
00:14:40
00:23:23
00:13:56
00:23:54
00:18:41
00:20:49
00:15:34
00:14:05
00:16:12
00:17:47
00:15:27
00:17:03
00:17:10
00:14:28
00:15:54
00:16:49
00:17:25
00:16:11
00:16:49
00:16:54
00:19:30
00:18:25
00:14:28
00:18:42
00:14:01
00:22:29
00:16:55

00:17:58

130
150
174
202
48

59

147
116
193
107
184
105
157
133
111
76

62

101
178
136
155
65

97

162
191
141
90

115
70

104
71

00:02:41

00:03:09

00:03:40

00:05:39

00:01:46

00:01:55

00:03:06

00:02:29

00:04:33

00:02:24

00:04:07

00:02:23

00:03:16

00:02:45

00:02:27

00:02:10

00:01:56

00:02:20

00:03:45

00:02:52

00:03:14

00:01:59

00:02:18

00:03:21

00:04:24

00:02:56

00:02:15

00:02:29

00:02:04

00:02:22

00:02:04

70

107
113
139
96

109
98

138
92

187
147
127
93

181
134
132
68

157
162
156
136
173
103
129
145
167
122
154
89

183
150

00:54:25
00:57:32
00:58:11
01:00:22
00:56:53
00:57:37
00:56:59
01:00:20
00:56:38
01:07:44
01:01:14
00:59:49
00:56:39
01:06:15
01:00:12
01:00:05
00:54:21
01:02:39
01:03:23
01:02:30
01:00:14
01:05:22
00:57:15
00:59:54
01:01:04
01:04:18
00:59:29
01:02:09
00:56:24
01:06:59

01:01:47

143
155
164
184
146
34

157
168
181
55

179
73

191
166
169
51

133
137
162
103
90

167
156
165
194
128
175
141
96

138
46

00:01:41

00:01:50

00:01:58

00:02:16

00:01:44

00:00:54

00:01:53

00:02:00

00:02:13

00:01:03

00:02:12

00:01:12

00:02:32

00:01:59

00:02:01

00:01:00

00:01:38

00:01:40

00:01:57

00:01:25

00:01:20

00:02:00

00:01:52

00:01:59

00:02:44

00:01:34

00:02:08

00:01:41

00:01:23

00:01:40

00:00:58

145

155

91

101

89

185

51

98

84

44

137

157

152

54

139

150

190

130

78

109

153

71

174

110

74

134

146

163

149

63

151

00:30:47

00:31:49

00:27:42

00:28:02

00:27:28

00:37:01

00:25:32

00:27:57

00:27:18

00:25:02

00:30:21

00:32:22

00:31:46

00:25:37

00:30:23

00:31:40

00:39:44

00:29:57

00:26:49

00:28:34

00:31:47

00:26:48

00:34:50

00:28:34

00:26:41

00:30:09

00:30:52

00:33:12

00:31:29

00:26:04

00:31:43

01:50:22
01:50:45
01:50:50
01:50:57
01:51:11
01:51:21
01:51:22
01:51:26
01:51:31
01:51:44
01:51:56
01:51:56
01:51:58
01:52:01
01:52:03
01:52:04
01:52:05
01:52:28
01:52:41
01:52:43
01:52:45
01:52:55
01:53:06
01:53:16
01:53:17
01:53:23
01:53:24
01:53:29
01:53:46
01:53:58

01:54:28



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177

326
153
114
210
237
143
91

109
60

79

276
121
162
321
112
134
285
250
230
235
345
163
206

125

130
242
311
303
249
159

CJELLIOTT

DOUG FLETCHER
KYLE MONTGOMERY
STEVEN THOMSEN
HUNT ALLCOTT
DAVID KNIGHT

TONY GARCIA

PETE EDMONDS

PAUL GASKILL
PATRICK VAN VICKLE
ROD CAVALLARO
KEITH LARICK

SKIP PURCELL
DUNCAN STANKEVICH
MIKE PRENTICE
STUART HIGGINS
MICHAEL STRATEMEIER
CLINTON TIERNEY
PAUL LACHIEWICZ
ERIC TOWNSEND
PETER KRANENBURG
CHARLIE CLAYPOOL
CARL JASON VILLANUE
JUSTIN SIGMON
DAVID KIRBY

MIKE ADAMS

TODD GECEWICZ
THOMAS RODWELL
LUKE KEELER

ALLAN BRUNNER

JOHN BARBATI

28

75

46

33

37

49

45

55

55

44

47

41

33

26

54

52

45

39

66

38

47

36

45

27

53

60

47

34

35

54

66

SANFORD MO
YOUNGSVILLE NC
MORRISVILLE NC
DURHAM NC

NEW YORK NY
RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
WINTERVILLE NC
APEX NC

RALEIGH NC
HOLLY SPRINGS NC
GREENSBORO NC
GREENVILLE NC
CARY NC

APEX NC

APEX NC

APEX NC

CHAPEL HILL NC
RALEIGH NC
RAEFORD NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
MIDWAY PARK NC
RALEIGH NC
SANFORD NC

FT LAUDERDALE FL
APEX NC

RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC
CARY NC

CARY NC

114

102

156

192

139

80

165

136

105

150

90

178

87

117

167

177

174

197

164

141

145

169

179

69

129

194

166

98

91

198

204

00:16:46
00:16:23
00:18:15
00:22:08
00:17:30
00:15:47
00:18:51
00:17:22
00:16:26
00:17:58
00:16:10
00:19:54
00:16:02
00:16:48
00:18:59
00:19:37
00:19:32
00:23:27
00:18:50
00:17:35
00:17:51
00:19:09
00:19:57
00:15:15
00:17:04
00:22:23
00:18:55
00:16:19
00:16:11
00:23:52

00:26:56

156

145
165
148
179
159
143
166
126
112
149
182
187
154
169
125
194
135
160
153
117
190
180
158
122
142
181
205
88

171

00:03:14
00:01:25
00:03:02
00:03:24
00:03:08
00:03:46
00:03:20
00:03:01
00:03:26
00:02:37
00:02:27
00:03:08
00:03:57
00:04:21
00:03:12
00:03:29
00:02:37
00:04:39
00:02:50
00:03:20
00:03:10
00:02:30
00:04:23
00:03:49
00:03:18
00:02:34
00:02:57
00:03:55
00:06:13
00:02:15

00:03:33

175

161

141

168

185

172

153

180

170

123

166

117

159

192

149

152

144

135

188

165

163

155

120

184

158

174

143

160

186

140

151

01:05:39

01:02:59

01:00:35

01:04:40

01:07:23

01:05:07

01:02:02

01:06:06

01:04:46

00:59:32

01:03:45

00:58:50

01:02:50

01:09:40

01:01:45

01:01:49

01:01:01

01:00:12

01:07:57

01:03:42

01:03:31

01:02:23

00:59:18

01:07:08

01:02:43

01:05:36

01:00:50

01:02:55

01:07:38

01:00:24

01:01:47

49
78

118

158
171
102
153
98

177
106
87

124
119
154
113
129

117

136
144
151
185
178
125
140
188
173
202
94

160

00:00:59
00:01:13
00:01:30
00:00:35
00:01:53
00:02:04
00:01:25
00:01:49
00:01:23
00:02:09
00:01:26
00:01:18
00:01:33
00:01:31
00:01:49
00:01:28
00:01:35
00:01:29
00:00:45
00:01:39
00:01:43
00:01:49
00:02:17
00:02:10
00:01:33
00:01:41
00:02:24
00:02:07
00:04:57
00:01:21

00:01:57

106
164
156
45

65

126
142
105
143
176
169
175
173
71

162
159
172
124
125
166
171
178
179
161
186
131
187
189
112
183
141

00:28:19

00:33:15

00:32:02

00:25:09

00:26:12

00:29:34

00:30:42

00:28:18

00:30:42

00:35:00

00:33:56

00:34:58

00:34:32

00:26:36

00:33:10

00:32:44

00:34:23

00:29:28

00:29:33

00:33:49

00:34:12

00:35:06

00:35:19

00:33:07

00:37:06

00:29:58

00:37:22

00:38:04

00:28:36

00:36:07

00:30:26

01:54:55
01:55:13
01:55:20
01:55:54
01:56:04
01:56:16
01:56:18
01:56:34
01:56:42
01:57:14
01:57:43
01:58:06
01:58:52
01:58:54
01:58:54
01:59:05
01:59:06
01:59:13
01:59:53
02:00:04
02:00:25
02:00:54
02:01:13
02:01:27
02:01:41
02:02:10
02:02:25
02:03:19
02:03:33
02:03:58

02:04:37



178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

319
70

348
50

238
222
264

32
72
320
312
107
232
309
318
323
38
256
4
46
189
169
44
98
57

GRANT MERRY
MICHAEL JANNI
DAVID CORBITT
WALTER FLEMING
MASON JOHNS

LOU GALLI

TROY SMITH

STUART STANKEVICH
CHRIS SIMPSON

JOE ROBERTS
JEFFREY ANDERSON
TIM KINGSBURY
MAX FORSBERG
JAIME E. HERNANDEZ
TJ ROEBOCK

DUSTIN SANDOZ
DAVID WILLIAMS
JON CRAIN

COOPER CASH

JEFF WEINER
DOUGLAS FAULLS
JOHN MURPHY

GARY TAYLOR
ELDRIDGE BALTAZAR
BRETT THOMPSON

RICHARD WATSON

22

49

31

65

15

71

44

20

46

39

49

47

78

61

28

34

36

34

33

59

36

64

76

46

43

71

HOLLY SPRINGS NC
CARY NC
FAYETTEVILLE NC
CARY NC

CARY NC
WILMINGTON NC
HOLLY SPRINGS NC
BRENTWOOD TN
RALEIGH NC

WAKE FOREST NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
CARY NC
CHARLOTTE NC
CHAPEL HILL NC
CARY NC

MIDWAY PARK NC
CARY NC

FUQUAY VARINA NC
APEX NC

CARY NC

GRAHAM NC

CARY NC

DUNN, NC

FUQUAY VARINA NC
DURHAM NC

DURHAM NC

175
206
171
112
161
202
181
152
153
188
183
189
201
127
173
193
191
168
207
176
182
200
203
208

205

00:14:53

00:19:33

00:29:52

00:19:26

00:16:44

00:18:37

00:25:00

00:20:23

00:18:03

00:18:04

00:20:55

00:20:29

00:20:57

00:24:32

00:17:01

00:19:32

00:22:17

00:21:25

00:19:07

00:31:11

00:19:35

00:20:25

00:24:27

00:26:41

00:33:42

00:29:15

152
131
123
167
186
54

177
208
164
163
67

172
195
203
176
137
204
196
207
197
161
200
199
188
201

206

00:03:10

00:02:43

00:02:35

00:03:28

00:04:09

00:01:50

00:03:43

00:19:43

00:03:24

00:03:23

00:02:01

00:03:34

00:04:42

00:05:59

00:03:41

00:02:52

00:06:00

00:04:47

00:08:33

00:04:48

00:03:20

00:05:09

00:04:52

00:04:21

00:05:36

00:08:20

203

182

176

125

177

169

179

124

164

202

197

195

189

201

205

198

190

178

194

191

204

196

206

200

207

01:19:22
01:06:54
01:05:45
00:59:36
01:06:00
01:04:41
01:06:03
00:59:33
01:03:33

01:17:13

01:14:26
01:11:24
01:07:58
01:16:44
01:21:07
01:14:34
01:08:04
01:06:02
01:10:45
01:09:25
01:20:46
01:13:21
01:22:11
01:14:53

01:24:30

5

197

150

186

99

109

59

183

176

53

174

192

196

193

187

161

180

57

142

200

198

163

201

126

00:00:37
00:02:53
00:01:48
00:02:18
00:01:24
00:01:27
00:01:05
00:02:16
00:02:08

00:01:02

00:02:08
00:02:35
00:02:46
00:00:37
00:02:36
00:02:20
00:01:57
00:02:12
00:01:03
00:01:41
00:03:37
00:02:59
00:01:58
00:04:24

00:01:33

177
92

196
192
193
170
100
194
147
122
168
184
181
191
158
180
197
198
182
201
195
202
199
200

203

00:26:40

00:35:01

00:27:47

00:43:29

00:40:31

00:42:25

00:33:57

00:27:59

00:42:48

00:31:10

00:29:08

00:33:51

00:36:42

00:35:38

00:40:06

00:32:40

00:35:35

00:45:41

00:46:28

00:36:00

00:51:10

00:43:15

00:56:30

00:49:29

00:50:17

01:00:41

02:04:40

02:07:02

02:07:45

02:08:16

02:08:45

02:08:57

02:09:46

02:09:52

02:09:55

02:10:49

02:13:32

02:14:26

02:16:17

02:16:51

02:18:07

02:18:45

02:20:45

02:21:52

02:22:20

02:23:47

02:25:09

02:33:10

02:42:07

02:44:38

02:48:49

03:04:16



